Energy-related Datasheet
Regulation (EU) 2019/1782
Manufacturer’s
name and address
Shenzhen Baseus Technology Co., Ltd.
2nd Floor, Building B, Baseus Intelligence Park, No.2008, Xuegang Rd,
Gangtou Community, Bantian Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen
Model identifier CCGAN40CE-M
Input 110-240V~，50/60Hz,1.5A Max.
Output
Type-C1 Output:5.0V⎓3.0A(15.0W);9.0V⎓ 3.0A(27.0W);
12.0V⎓3.0A(36.0w);15.0V⎓2.67A(40.0W);20.0V⎓2.0A(40.0W) Max.
Type-C2 Output:5.0V⎓3.0A(15.0W)9.0V⎓3.0A(27.0W);
12.0V⎓3.0A(36.0W)15.0V⎓2.67A(40.0W);20.0V⎓ 2.0A(40.0W) Max.
Total Output:20.0W+20.0W Max.
20.0W:5.0V⎓3.0A(15.0W);
9.0V⎓2.22A(20.0W);12.0V⎓1.5A(18.0W) Max.
Average active
efficiency
82.00%
Efficiency at low
load(10%)
62.63%
No-load power
consumption
0.073W